<z Liberty

TIRE RECYCLING

February 14, 2011

RECEIVED

Amede Dimonnay

Florida Department of Environmental Protection FEB 15 201
Solid Waste & Storage Tank Section FL DEP

400 North Congress Ave, Suite 200 WEST PALM BEACH

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Re: Processing Facility Permit#41202-WT-004

Dear Amede,
Enclosed please find updated engineer’s letter and closure cost estimates.
If you have any questions or require any further documentation please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

G é%oodward

eorg
General Manager

o leerty Tire Recycling, LLC @
E 9675 Range Line Road, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987

S Phone 772 465 0477 Fax: 772.489.2124 . www.libertytire.com gi;i".?a"p";;a
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Phil Tuchy / George
Libesty Tire Recycling
9675 Range Lane Rd
Pt St Lucie, FL. 34987

Dear Philk

C&Ss 'meon. foc.
P.0. Box 1878

Eston Pack, FL. 33840

B63-665-1696

RECEIVED

FEB 15 201

FL DEP

WEST PALM BEACH

The following guote is for the movement of approximately 4,963 tons of whole tires from your

facitity in Pt 51 Lucis vo Wheelabrator in Auburndale, FL.
Haulingrote perton - $19.79

Loading rate per ton - $3.00 '

The rate from your facility in Pt St Lucie 1o the Cemex facitity in Miami is
Haaling Rate per ton - $15.00

Loading Rete per ton - $3.00

Sincerely,

3sff. Childress

C & J Transport, Inc. s h e e esameemar s ae et

863-665-1696




WﬁE&m@m‘?@ﬂ Rivee §%Eﬁ@‘? R

TRRTE MANMIERIRST
; ARRAEEViE Bvenue

. George Woodward
Liberty Tire Recycling
9675 Range Lir
Port St. Lucie,

k Greem: Z‘Ezmé: Waste Management,

rom everyday collection to environmental protection, Thi




